Model
10-REC20
10-REC25
10-REC32
10-REC40
11-REC20
11-REC25
11-REC32

 60
Model
How to Order
Proof pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Minimum operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Piston speed
Cushion
Basic/Axial foot/Rod flange/Head flange
Fluorine grease
10-: Class 4
11-: Class 3
Mounting
Grease
Cleanliness class (ISO class)
20/25/32/40
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.2 MPa
–10°C to 60°C (With no freezing)
Bore size (mm)
Item
Specifications
Stroke length tolerance +1.0
  0
50 to 400 mm/s
 Up to 250 ST:  +1.4
  0, 251 to 1000 ST:
1
2
Size Suction flow rate L/min (ANR)
20
25/32/40
Suction Flow Rate of
Vacuum Suction Type
(Reference values)
ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40
Sine CylinderSeries     REC10-
11-
Nil
S
n
Number of auto switches
2 pcs.
1 pc.
n pcs.
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
Auto switch mounting bracket Note)
Note) This symbol is indicated when the D-A9�or
M9 type auto switch is specified.
This mounting bracket does not apply to other
auto switches (D-C7 and H7�, etc.) (Nil)
∗ The minimum stroke for auto switch
mounting, operating range and auto
switch mounting brackets/part no. are
the same as standard products.
10 -  R E C  L   25        -   150  -   M9BW        -   C
10
11